
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-0910-56
AMD #3

Name: Amendment No. 3 to Contract for Additional Design
Services for Saxon Industrial Park Road Extension

Status:Type: Contract Consent Item

File created: In control:7/12/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/30/2018

Title: AMENDMENT NO. THREE TO CONTRACT K-0910-56: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND GARVER, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY
$81,450 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $439,950 TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL DESIGN
SERVICES TO ADD THE SAXON INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD EXTENSION PROJECT TO THE
EXISTING CONTRACT FOR THE MAIN STREET BRIDGE OVER BROOKHAVEN CREEK
PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 3, 2. John Saxon Blvd Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Norman, OK Printed on 6/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

